County
Antrim
Carlow
Cavan
Clare

Cork

Derry
Donegal
Dublin
Galway
Kerry
Kildare
Kilkenny
Laois
Leitrim
Limerick
Longford
Louth
Mayo
Meath
Monaghan
Offaly
Roscommon
Sligo
Tipperary
Tyrone
Waterford
Westmeath
Wexford
Wicklow

Total

Registration Comparison 1/7/14 - 1/7/13

Junior
7
4
15
7
36
1
7
69
14
10
11
15
10
4
13

9
1
11

334

Juvenile
197
315
455
885
3086
26
1180
3734
1334
1131
1393
1074
710
333
859
167
1010
1105
1892
492
301
632
714
1270
7
917
265
988
1077

27549

Master
55
110
185
320
1705

673
2074
1188

321

508

481

366

88

413

51

731

485
1242

309

263

100

208

725

3

388

121

427

501

14042

Senior
22
27
52
103

621

240
996
391
83
177
130
95
38
153
20
219
117
250
109
71
53
76
190

115
41
144
114

4658

Total

01/07/14 01/07/13

281
456
707
1315
5448
34
2100
6873
2927
1545
2089
1700
1181
463
1438
238
1969
1715
3418
914
637
787
1005
2200
15
1429
436
1560
1703

46583

Total

329
467
684
1289
4802
47
1671
6083
2942
1435
1972
1703
1188
453
1191
122
1809
1403
3244
626
538
750
1033
2287
16
1240
447
1266
1611

42648

%+/-
-15%
-2%
3%
2%
13%
-28%
26%
13%
-1%
8%
6%
0%
-1%
2%
21%
95%
9%
22%
5%
46%
18%
5%
-3%
-4%
-6%
15%
-2%
23%
6%

9%



